©2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2100-FPF2107 Rev. H
F
P
F
2
1
0

through FPF2107 is 400mA.
These parts are available in a space-saving 5 pin SOT23
package.
Ordering Information
Part
Current Limit
[mA]
Current Limit
Blanking Time
[ms]
Auto-Restart
Time
[ms]
ON Pin
Activity Top Mark
FPF2100 200 10 160 Active HI 2100
FPF2101 200 10 160 Active LO 2101
FPF2102 200 10 NA Active HI 2102
FPF2103 200 0 NA Active HI 2103
FPF2104 400 10 160 Active HI 2104
FPF2105 400 10 160 Active LO 2105
FPF2106 400 10 NA Active HI 2106
FPF2107 400 0 NA Active HI 2107
mdanielsqHŁ*Ú‡ðïnj�®êìù·�N½dŁÞÄ×
New LogoqHŁ*Ú‡ðï×&¡ñ/�‰r−€ ñ:qCw
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2100-FPF2107 Rev. H
F
P
F
2